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MODEL:U8-304-76/U8-254-50

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.
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Warning-To reduce the risk of injury, user must read instructions
manual carefully.

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is
subject to the following two conditions:(1)This device may not cause
harmful interference, and (2)this device must accept any interference
received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
This product is subject to the provision of European Directive
2012/19/EC. The symbol showing a wheelie bin crossed through
indicates that the product requires separate refuse collection in the
European Union. This applies to the product and all accessories
marked with this symbol. Products marked as such may not be
discarded with normal domestic waste, but must be taken to a
collection point for recycling electrical and electronic devices

INSTRUCTIONS

Thank you very much for choosing this rebar stake. Please read all of the
instructions before using it.The information will help you achieve the best
possible results.

Product Model U8-304-76 U8-254-50

Product Length(inch) 12 10

Product Diameter(mm) 8 8

Product Shape U U

Number of Products 8pcs 12pcs

Product Material HRB400E HRB400E

Net Weight of the Product 1.95kg 2.35kg

Product Dimensions 300*98*8mm 255*72.5*8mm
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Our rebar stakes are ideal for outdoor enthusiasts and garden DlY lovers.
They're perfect for stabilizing tents, wedding decorations, dog fences deer
feeders, and outdoor water pipes.
Tips: 1. Wear Protective Gear: Before handling and using the product,
wear protective gloves to prevent accidental injuries.
2. Choose Suitable Soil: Avoid using the stakes in hard, rocky soil to
prevent bending or damage to the stakes.
3. Ensure Vertical Installation: During installation, keep the U-shaped
rebar stakes vertical to ensure optimal stability and support.
4. Tap Gently for installation: Use a rubber mallet or regular hammer to
gently tap the rebar stakes into the ground step by step, avoiding
excessive force that may cause deformation.
5. Avoid Leveraging Heavy Objects: Do not use the U-shaped rebar
stakes to pry tree roots, large rocks, or other hard objects, as this may
damage the product.
6. Regular Inspection and Maintenance:Periodically check if the installed
rebar stakes remain secure, and remove any dirt or debris to prolong their
lifespan.

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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PIQUET D'ARMATURE MANUEL
D'UTILISATION

MODÈLE : U8-304-76/U8-254-50

Assistance technique et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support
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MODÈLE : U8-304-76/U8-254-50

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.
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Avertissement - Pour réduire le risque de blessure, l'utilisateur doit
lire attentivement le manuel d'instructions.

Cet appareil est conforme à la partie 15 de la réglementation FCC.
Son utilisation est soumise aux deux conditions suivantes : (1) Cet
appareil ne doit pas provoquer d'interférences nuisibles ; (2) Il doit
accepter toute interférence reçue, y compris celles susceptibles de
provoquer un fonctionnement indésirable.
Ce produit est soumis aux dispositions de la directive européenne
2012/19/CE. Le symbole représentant une poubelle barrée indique
que le produit doit faire l'objet d'une collecte sélective dans l'Union
européenne. Ceci s'applique au produit et à tous les accessoires
marqués de ce symbole. Les produits ainsi marqués ne doivent pas
être jetés avec les ordures ménagères, mais doivent être déposés
dans un point de collecte pour le recyclage des appareils électriques
et électroniques.

INSTRUCTIONS

Merci d'avoir choisi ce piquet d'armature . Veuillez lire attentivement les
instructions avant utilisation. Ces informations vous aideront à obtenir les
meilleurs résultats possibles.

Modèle de produit U8-304-76 U8-254-50

Longueur du produit (pouces) 12 10

Diamètre du produit (mm) 8 8

Forme du produit Tu Tu

Nombre de produits 8 pièces 12 pièces

Matériau du produit HRB400E HRB400E

Poids net du produit 1,95 kg 2,35 kg

Dimensions du produit 300*98*8mm 255*72,5*8mm
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Nos piquets d'armature sont parfaits pour les amateurs de plein air et les
passionnés de jardinage. Ils sont parfaits pour stabiliser les tentes, les
décorations de mariage, les clôtures pour chiens, les mangeoires à cerfs et
les conduites d'eau extérieures.
Conseils: 1. Portez un équipement de protection : avant de manipuler et
d’utiliser le produit, portez des gants de protection pour éviter les blessures
accidentelles.
7. Choisissez un sol approprié : évitez d’utiliser les piquets dans un sol dur
et rocheux pour éviter de les plier ou de les endommager.
8. Assurer une installation verticale : Pendant l'installation, maintenez les
piquets d'armature en forme de U verticaux pour assurer une stabilité et un
soutien optimaux.
9. Tapez doucement pour l'installation : utilisez un maillet en caoutchouc
ou un marteau ordinaire pour enfoncer doucement les piquets d'armature
dans le sol étape par étape, en évitant une force excessive qui pourrait
provoquer une déformation.
10. Évitez de soulever des objets lourds : n'utilisez pas les piquets
d'armature en forme de U pour soulever des racines d'arbres, de grosses
roches ou d'autres objets durs, car cela pourrait endommager le produit.
11. Inspection et entretien réguliers : vérifiez périodiquement si les piquets
d'armature installés restent bien fixés et retirez toute saleté ou débris pour
prolonger leur durée de vie.

Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200 000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVASTREET, ASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
Lieu, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
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BEWEHRUNGSSTAB
BENUTZERHANDBUCH

MODELL: U8-304-76/U8-254-50

Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support
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MODELL: U8-304-76/U8-254-50

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.
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Warnung: Um das Verletzungsrisiko zu verringern, muss der
Benutzer die Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig lesen.

Dieses Gerät entspricht Teil 15 der FCC-Bestimmungen. Der Betrieb
unterliegt den folgenden zwei Bedingungen: (1) Dieses Gerät darf
keine schädlichen Störungen verursachen und (2) dieses Gerät
muss alle empfangenen Störungen tolerieren, auch Störungen, die
zu unerwünschtem Betrieb führen können.
Dieses Produkt unterliegt der europäischen Richtlinie 2012/19/EG.
Das Symbol einer durchgestrichenen Mülltonne weist darauf hin,
dass dieses Produkt in der Europäischen Union einer getrennten
Müllentsorgung unterliegt. Dies gilt für das Produkt und alle mit
diesem Symbol gekennzeichneten Zubehörteile. Entsprechend
gekennzeichnete Produkte dürfen nicht im Hausmüll entsorgt
werden, sondern müssen an einer Sammelstelle für das Recycling
von Elektro- und Elektronikgeräten abgegeben werden.

INSTRUCTIONS

Vielen Dank, dass Sie sich für diesen Bewehrungsstab entschieden
haben . Bitte lesen Sie vor der Verwendung die gesamte Anleitung. Diese
Informationen helfen Ihnen, optimale Ergebnisse zu erzielen.

Produktmodell U8-304-76 U8-254-50

Produktlänge (Zoll) 12 10

Produktdurchmesser (mm) 8 8

Produktform U U

Anzahl der Produkte 8 Stück 12 Stück

Produktmaterial HRB400E HRB400E

Nettogewicht des Produkts 1,95 kg 2,35 kg

Technische Daten 300*98*8 mm 255*72,5*8 mm
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Unsere Bewehrungsstäbe sind ideal für Outdoor-Fans und
Gartenliebhaber. Sie eignen sich perfekt zur Stabilisierung von Zelten,
Hochzeitsdekorationen, Hundezäunen, Wildfutterspendern und
Wasserleitungen im Freien.
Tipps: 1. Schutzausrüstung tragen: Tragen Sie vor der Handhabung und
Verwendung des Produkts Schutzhandschuhe, um versehentliche
Verletzungen zu vermeiden.
12. Wählen Sie einen geeigneten Boden: Vermeiden Sie die Verwendung
der Pfähle in hartem, steinigem Boden, um ein Verbiegen oder eine
Beschädigung der Pfähle zu vermeiden.
13. Achten Sie auf eine vertikale Installation: Halten Sie die U-förmigen
Bewehrungsstäbe während der Installation vertikal, um optimale Stabilität
und Unterstützung zu gewährleisten.
14. Zur Installation vorsichtig klopfen: Verwenden Sie einen
Gummihammer oder einen normalen Hammer, um die Bewehrungsstäbe
Schritt für Schritt vorsichtig in den Boden zu klopfen. Vermeiden Sie dabei
übermäßige Kraft, die zu Verformungen führen kann.
15. Vermeiden Sie das Hebeln schwerer Gegenstände: Verwenden Sie
die U-förmigen Bewehrungsstäbe nicht, um Baumwurzeln, große Steine
oder andere harte Gegenstände herauszuhebeln, da dies das Produkt
beschädigen kann.
16. Regelmäßige Inspektion und Wartung: Überprüfen Sie regelmäßig, ob
die installierten Bewehrungsstäbe noch sicher sitzen, und entfernen Sie
jeglichen Schmutz oder Ablagerungen, um ihre Lebensdauer zu
verlängern.

Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200.000 CN.
Nach AUS importiert: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien

https://manualsfile.com


Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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PALETTO DI TONDINO D'ACCIAIO
MANUALE D'USO

MODELLO:U8-304-76/U8-254-50

Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

https://manualsfile.com


MODELLO:U8-304-76/U8-254-50

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.
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Attenzione: per ridurre il rischio di lesioni, l'utente deve leggere
attentamente il manuale di istruzioni.

Questo dispositivo è conforme alla Parte 15 delle Norme FCC. Il
funzionamento è soggetto alle due condizioni seguenti: (1) Questo
dispositivo non può causare interferenze dannose e (2) Questo
dispositivo deve accettare qualsiasi interferenza ricevuta, comprese
le interferenze che possono causare un funzionamento indesiderato.
Questo prodotto è soggetto alle disposizioni della Direttiva Europea
2012/19/CE. Il simbolo raffigurante un bidone della spazzatura
barrato indica che il prodotto richiede la raccolta differenziata dei
rifiuti nell'Unione Europea. Ciò si applica al prodotto e a tutti gli
accessori contrassegnati con questo simbolo. I prodotti
contrassegnati come tali non possono essere smaltiti con i normali
rifiuti domestici, ma devono essere portati in un punto di raccolta per
il riciclaggio di dispositivi elettrici ed elettronici

INSTRUCTIONS

Grazie mille per aver scelto questo picchetto per barre d'armatura . Si
prega di leggere tutte le istruzioni prima di utilizzarlo. Le informazioni vi
aiuteranno a ottenere i migliori risultati possibili.

Modello del prodotto Codice
U8-304-76 U8-254-50

Lunghezza del prodotto
(pollici) 12 10

Diametro del prodotto (mm) 8 8

Forma del prodotto Io Io

Numero di prodotti 8 pezzi 12 pezzi

Materiale del prodotto Modello
HRB400E

Modello
HRB400E

Peso netto del prodotto 1,95 kg 2,35 kg
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Dimensioni del prodotto 300*98*8mm 255*72,5*8mm

I nostri picchetti in tondino sono ideali per gli amanti dell'outdoor e del
giardinaggio. Sono perfetti per stabilizzare tende, decorazioni per
matrimoni, recinti per cani, mangiatoie per cervi e tubi dell'acqua per
esterni.
Suggerimenti: 1. Indossare dispositivi di protezione: prima di maneggiare
e utilizzare il prodotto, indossare guanti protettivi per evitare lesioni
accidentali.
17. Scegliere un terreno adatto: evitare di utilizzare i picchetti su terreni
duri e rocciosi per evitare che si pieghino o si danneggino.
18. Garantire l'installazione verticale: durante l'installazione, mantenere i
picchetti di armatura a forma di U in posizione verticale per garantire
stabilità e supporto ottimali.
19. Per l'installazione, picchiettare delicatamente: utilizzare un martello di
gomma o un martello normale per piantare delicatamente i picchetti di
armatura nel terreno, uno alla volta, evitando di esercitare una forza
eccessiva che potrebbe causarne la deformazione.
20. Evitare di fare leva su oggetti pesanti: non utilizzare i picchetti a U per
fare leva su radici di alberi, grandi rocce o altri oggetti duri, poiché ciò
potrebbe danneggiare il prodotto.
21. Ispezione e manutenzione regolari: controllare periodicamente che i
picchetti di armatura installati siano ben saldi e rimuovere sporcizia o detriti
per prolungarne la durata.

Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
Nuovo Galles del Sud 2122 Australia
Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Luogo, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
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ESTACA DE VARILLA DE REFUERZO
MANUAL DEL USUARIO

MODELO: U8-304-76/U8-254-50

Soporte técnico y certificado de garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support
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MODELO: U8-304-76/U8-254-50

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

REBAR STAKE
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Advertencia: Para reducir el riesgo de lesiones, el usuario debe leer
atentamente el manual de instrucciones.

Este dispositivo cumple con la Parte 15 de las Normas de la FCC.
Su funcionamiento está sujeto a las dos condiciones siguientes: (1)
Este dispositivo no debe causar interferencias perjudiciales y (2)
Este dispositivo debe aceptar cualquier interferencia recibida,
incluidas las que puedan causar un funcionamiento no deseado.
Este producto está sujeto a la Directiva Europea 2012/19/CE. El
símbolo de un contenedor de basura tachado indica que el producto
requiere recogida selectiva en la Unión Europea. Esto aplica al
producto y a todos los accesorios marcados con este símbolo. Los
productos marcados con este símbolo no pueden desecharse con la
basura doméstica normal, sino que deben llevarse a un punto de
recogida para el reciclaje de aparatos eléctricos y electrónicos.

INSTRUCTIONS

Muchas gracias por elegir esta estaca de varilla corrugada . Lea todas las
instrucciones antes de usarla. Esta información le ayudará a obtener los
mejores resultados posibles.

Modelo de producto U8-304-76 U8-254-50

Longitud del producto (pulgadas) 12 10

Diámetro del producto (mm) 8 8

Forma del producto Tú Tú

Número de productos 8 piezas 12 piezas

Material del producto HRB400E HRB400E

Peso neto del producto 1,95 kilos 2,35 kg

Dimensiones del producto 300*98*8 mm 255*72,5*8 mm
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Nuestras estacas de varilla corrugada son ideales para los amantes de las
actividades al aire libre y del jardín. Son perfectas para estabilizar carpas,
decoraciones de boda, cercas para perros, comederos para ciervos y
tuberías de agua para exteriores.
Consejos: 1. Use equipo de protección: antes de manipular y utilizar el
producto, use guantes de protección para evitar lesiones accidentales.
22. Elija un suelo adecuado: Evite utilizar las estacas en suelos duros y
rocosos para evitar que se doblen o se dañen.
23. Asegúrese de que la instalación sea vertical: durante la instalación,
mantenga las estacas de refuerzo en forma de U en posición vertical para
garantizar una estabilidad y un soporte óptimos.
24. Golpee suavemente para la instalación: use un mazo de goma o un
martillo normal para golpear suavemente las estacas de varilla de refuerzo
en el suelo paso a paso, evitando una fuerza excesiva que pueda causar
deformación.
25. Evite hacer palanca con objetos pesados: no utilice las estacas de
refuerzo en forma de U para hacer palanca en raíces de árboles, rocas
grandes u otros objetos duros, ya que esto puede dañar el producto.
26. Inspección y mantenimiento regulares: Verifique periódicamente si las
estacas de varilla de refuerzo instaladas permanecen seguras y elimine la
suciedad o los residuos para prolongar su vida útil.

Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghái 200000 CN.
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREET, EASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Lugar, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
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KOŁEK ZBROJENIOWY INSTRUKCJA
OBSŁUGI

MODELE:U8-304-76/U8-254-50

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

https://manualsfile.com


MODELE:U8-304-76/U8-254-50

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.
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Ostrzeżenie: Aby zminimalizować ryzyko obrażeń, użytkownik
powinien uważnie przeczytać instrukcję obsługi.

To urządzenie jest zgodne z częścią 15 przepisów FCC. Jego
działanie podlega następującym dwóm warunkom: (1) To urządzenie
nie może powodować szkodliwych zakłóceń i (2) to urządzenie musi
akceptować wszelkie odbierane zakłócenia, w tym zakłócenia, które
mogą powodować niepożądane działanie.
Ten produkt podlega postanowieniom Dyrektywy Europejskiej
2012/19/WE. Symbol przedstawiający przekreślony kosz na śmieci
na kółkach oznacza, że produkt wymaga oddzielnej zbiórki odpadów
w Unii Europejskiej. Dotyczy to produktu i wszystkich akcesoriów
oznaczonych tym symbolem. Produktów oznaczonych w ten sposób
nie można wyrzucać razem ze zwykłymi odpadami domowymi, ale
należy je oddać do punktu zbiórki w celu recyklingu urządzeń
elektrycznych i elektronicznych.

INSTRUCTIONS

Dziękujemy bardzo za wybranie tego pręta zbrojeniowego . Przed użyciem
przeczytaj wszystkie instrukcje. Informacje te pomogą Ci osiągnąć
najlepsze możliwe rezultaty.

Model produktu U8-304-76 U8-254-50

Długość produktu (cale) 12 10

Średnica produktu (mm) 8 8

Kształt produktu Ty Ty

Liczba produktów 8 szt. 12 szt.

Materiał produktu HRB400E HRB400E

Masa netto produktu 1,95 kg 2,35 kg

Wymiary produktu 300*98*8mm 255*72,5*8 mm
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Nasze kołki zbrojeniowe są idealne dla miłośników outdooru i miłośników
ogrodów DlY. Są idealne do stabilizacji namiotów, dekoracji ślubnych,
ogrodzeń dla psów, karmników dla jeleni i zewnętrznych rur wodnych.
Porady: 1. Stosuj sprzęt ochronny: Przed przystąpieniem do kontaktu z
produktem i jego użyciem załóż rękawice ochronne, aby zapobiec
przypadkowym obrażeniom.
27. Wybierz odpowiednią glebę: Unikaj używania palików w twardej,
kamienistej glebie, aby zapobiec ich wygięciu lub uszkodzeniu.
28. Zapewnij pionową instalację: Podczas instalacji utrzymuj pręty
zbrojeniowe w kształcie litery U w pionie, aby zapewnić optymalną
stabilność i wsparcie.
29. Delikatnie uderz podczas montażu: Za pomocą gumowego młotka lub
zwykłego młotka delikatnie wbijaj pręty zbrojeniowe w ziemię, stopniowo,
unikając stosowania nadmiernej siły, która może spowodować
odkształcenia.
30. Unikaj podnoszenia ciężkich przedmiotów: Nie używaj prętów
zbrojeniowych w kształcie litery U do podważania korzeni drzew, dużych
kamieni lub innych twardych przedmiotów, gdyż może to spowodować
uszkodzenie produktu.
31. Regularne kontrole i konserwacja: Okresowo sprawdzaj, czy
zamontowane pręty zbrojeniowe są dobrze zamocowane, i usuwaj
wszelkie zanieczyszczenia, aby przedłużyć ich żywotność.

Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Szanghaj 200000 CN.
Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Miejsce, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
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WAPENINGSSTAAF
GEBRUIKERSHANDLEIDING

MODEL:U8-304-76/U8-254-50

Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support
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MODEL:U8-304-76/U8-254-50

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

REBAR STAKE

https://manualsfile.com


Waarschuwing: om het risico op letsel te verkleinen, moet de
gebruiker de gebruiksaanwijzing zorgvuldig lezen.

Dit apparaat voldoet aan Deel 15 van de FCC-regels. De werking is
onderworpen aan de volgende twee voorwaarden: (1) Dit apparaat
mag geen schadelijke interferentie veroorzaken, en (2) dit apparaat
moet alle ontvangen interferentie accepteren, inclusief interferentie
die ongewenste werking kan veroorzaken.
Dit product is onderworpen aan de bepalingen van de Europese
richtlijn 2012/19/EG. Het symbool met een doorgestreepte afvalbak
geeft aan dat het product in de Europese Unie gescheiden
afvalinzameling vereist. Dit geldt voor het product en alle
accessoires die met dit symbool zijn gemarkeerd. Producten die als
zodanig zijn gemarkeerd, mogen niet met het normale huishoudelijke
afval worden weggegooid, maar moeten worden ingeleverd bij een
inzamelpunt voor recycling van elektrische en elektronische
apparaten.

INSTRUCTIONS

Hartelijk dank voor het kiezen van deze wapeningsstaaf . Lees alle
instructies voordat u deze gebruikt. De informatie zal u helpen de best
mogelijke resultaten te behalen.

Productmodel U8-304-76 U8-254-50

Productlengte (inch) 12 10

Productdiameter (mm) 8 8

Productvorm Ik Ik

Aantal producten 8 stuks 12 stuks

Productmateriaal HRB400E HRB400E

Nettogewicht van het product 1,95 kg 2,35 kg
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Productafmetingen 300*98*8mm 255*72,5*8mm

Onze wapeningsstaven zijn ideaal voor buitenliefhebbers en
tuinliefhebbers. Ze zijn perfect voor het stabiliseren van tenten,
bruiloftsdecoraties, hondenhekken, hertenvoederbakken en
buitenwaterleidingen.
Tips: 1. Draag beschermende kleding: draag beschermende
handschoenen voordat u het product hanteert en gebruikt om onbedoeld
letsel te voorkomen.
32. Kies geschikte grond: Gebruik de palen niet in harde, rotsachtige
grond om te voorkomen dat ze buigen of beschadigd raken.
33. Zorg voor een verticale installatie: Houd de U-vormige
wapeningsstaven tijdens de installatie verticaal om optimale stabiliteit en
ondersteuning te garanderen.
34. Tik voorzichtig bij installatie: Gebruik een rubberen hamer of een
gewone hamer om de wapeningsstaven voorzichtig stap voor stap in de
grond te tikken. Vermijd overmatige kracht, want dat kan vervorming
veroorzaken.
35. Vermijd het gebruik van zware voorwerpen als hefboom: gebruik de
U-vormige wapeningsstaven niet om boomwortels, grote stenen of andere
harde voorwerpen los te wrikken, omdat dit het product kan beschadigen.
36. Regelmatige inspectie en onderhoud: Controleer regelmatig of de
geïnstalleerde wapeningsstaven nog goed vastzitten en verwijder vuil of
gruis om de levensduur te verlengen.

Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Sjanghai 200000 CN.
Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
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ARMERINGSSTÅNG ANVÄNDARMANUAL

MODELL: U8-304-76/U8-254-50
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MODELL: U8-304-76/U8-254-50

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

REBAR STAKE

https://manualsfile.com


Varning - För att minska risken för skada måste användaren läsa
instruktionerna noggrant.

Denna enhet uppfyller del 15 av FCC-reglerna. Driften är föremål för
följande två villkor: (1) Den här enheten får inte orsaka skadliga
störningar och (2) den här enheten måste acceptera alla mottagna
störningar, inklusive störningar som kan orsaka oönskad funktion.
Denna produkt omfattas av bestämmelserna i det europeiska
direktivet 2012/19/EC. Symbolen som visar en soptunna korsad
anger att produkten kräver separat sophämtning i EU. Detta gäller för
produkten och alla tillbehör märkta med denna symbol. Produkter
märkta som sådana får inte slängas tillsammans med vanligt
hushållsavfall, utan måste lämnas till en insamlingsplats för
återvinning av elektriska och elektroniska apparater

INSTRUCTIONS

Tack så mycket för att du valde denna armeringsstav . Läs alla
instruktioner innan du använder den. Informationen hjälper dig att uppnå
bästa möjliga resultat.

Produktmodell U8-304-76 U8-254-50

Produktlängd (tum) 12 10

Produktens diameter (mm) 8 8

Produktens form U U

Antal produkter 8 st 12 st

Produktmaterial HRB400E HRB400E

Produktens nettovikt 1,95 kg 2,35 kg

Produktens mått 300*98*8mm 255*72,5*8mm
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Våra armeringsjärn är idealiska för friluftsentusiaster och trädgårdsälskare.
De är perfekta för att stabilisera tält, bröllopsdekorationer, hundstängsel för
rådjursmatare och utomhusvattenledningar.
Tips: 1. Bär skyddsutrustning: Innan du hanterar och använder produkten,
använd skyddshandskar för att förhindra oavsiktliga skador.
37. Välj lämplig jord: Undvik att använda pålarna i hård, stenig jord för att
förhindra böjning eller skada på pålarna.
38. Säkerställ vertikal installation: Håll de U-formade armeringspålarna
vertikala under installationen för att säkerställa optimal stabilitet och stöd.
39. Knacka försiktigt för installation: Använd en gummiklubba eller vanlig
hammare för att försiktigt knacka armeringspålarna i marken steg för steg,
undvik överdriven kraft som kan orsaka deformation.
40. Undvik att utnyttja tunga föremål: Använd inte de U-formade
armeringspålarna för att bända trädrötter, stora stenar eller andra hårda
föremål, eftersom det kan skada produkten.
41. Regelbunden inspektion och underhåll: Kontrollera med jämna
mellanrum om de installerade armeringspålarna förblir säkra och ta bort all
smuts eller skräp för att förlänga deras livslängd.

Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200 000 CN.
Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
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